APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
US Distributor: Axxis
www.axxisus.com      Tel. 888-392-9947
LU-1116AUTO/LM
Staplers
Auto-Fire Staplers, Long Magazine
Fasteners
。   A11 Series
。   Compatible With Rapid 140, Arrow T50 Series
。    .021 x .049” / 0.53 x 1.25 mm
Features
。   New & Improved
。   Speed Adjustable. Minimum 27 Staplers/Sec
       When Adjusted To Highest Speed.
。   Light Squeeze Trigger To Single Fire, Full
      Squeeze To Auto-Fire No Adjustment Needed
。   Hammer Cap
。   Rear Exhaust
。   Bottom Load Long Magazine – Quick Load
       And Easy Jam Clearance
。   Low Fastener Re-Load Indicator Window
Tool Specifications
Weight
1.1kgs
2.4 lbs
352 x 45 x 148 mm
13.8” x 1.8” x 5.8”
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
6 ~ 7.7 kg / cm2
85 ~ 110 psi
Operating
Pressure
216 staples
216 staples
Lead
Capacity
Applications
。   Upholstery
。   Furniture
。   House wrap
。   Roofing Felt
。   Bedding
。   Insulation
Nail Spec
4.Staplers
LU-9725AC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
I correct the wrong number of mm. I correct the wrong number of mm. I correct the wrong number of mm.
I correct the wrong number of mm. I correct the wrong number of mm. I correct the wrong number of mm. I correct the wrong number of mm.
LU-7116LAC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
LU-425JAC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
LU-7116F
I correct the wrong number of mm.
I correct the wrong number of mm. I correct the wrong number of mm. I correct the wrong number of mm.I correct the wrong number of mm.
LU-8016F
I correct the wrong number of mm.
LU-8025AC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
0”
1”
2”
5/16”
3/16”
8
4.76mm
1” 25mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
LU-1025JAC LU-5018AC LU-8016FP LU-9025AC LU-9032AC LU-9040LAC
LU-9240HAC LU-9225AC LU-9240LAC LU-9240HAC LU-G25AC LU-G32HAC
LU-G40LAC LU-G40LM LU-851F2 LU-864F LU-864KGF LU-1580F
1/4”
0.441” 11.2mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1/4”
0.201”
6
5.1mm
1” 25mm
Nail Spec Nail Spec Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1/4”
1/2” 12.8mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1/2” 12.7mm
5/16” 8
1” 25mm
6
1” 25mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
7/8”
11/32” 8.7mm
22
1 9/16” 40mm
Nail Spec
2” 2”
Nail Spec
0”
0”
3/8”
1/2” 12.7mm
3/8” 10mm
10mm
1/2” 13mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
5/16”
1/4” 5.8mm
8mm
1” 25mm
2”
Nail Spec
0”
1”
5/8”
1/4” 6.4mm
16mm
1 1/4” 32mm
Nail Spec
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
7/8”
3/8” 10mm
22
1 9/16” 40mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
7/8”
11/32” 8.7mm
22
1 9/16” 40mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
7/8”
11/32” 8.7mm
22
1 9/16” 40mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
5/16”
11/32” 8.4mm
8
1” 25mm
Nail Spec Nail Spec
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
7/8”
3/8” 10mm
22
1 9/16” 40mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1”
7/16” 11.1mm
25
2” 50mm
LU-50040LAC
Nail SpecNail Spec
0”
1”
2”
7/8”
.441” 11.2mm
22
1 9/16” 40mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1 1/2”
7/16” 11.1mm
38
2 1/2” 64mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1 1/2”
7/16” 11.1mm
38
2 1/2” 64mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1 1/2”
7/16” 11.1mm
38
2 1/2” 64mm
0”
1”
2”
1/4”
3/8” 9.1mm
6
5/8” 16mm
0”
1”
2”
1/4”
3/8” 9.1mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
2”
0”
1”
7/8”
1/4” 6.4mm
22mm
1 9/16” 40mm
0”
1”
2”
1/4”
1/2” 12.3mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
0”
1”
2”
5/16”
3/8” 10mm
8
1” 25mm
0”
1”
2”
5/8”
3/8” 10mm
16
1 1/4” 32mm
LU-8016LAC
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1/4”
1/2” 12.8mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
LU-7116AUTO/LMLU-50FAC
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
7/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”
2”
28
32
38
45
50mm
22
1 9/16” 40mm
1/4” 6.4mm
Nail Type Stapler Type
Nail Spec
0”
1/4”
3/8” 9.1mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
LU-1416AC LU-9040LAD
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
1/4”
3/8" 10.25mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
Nail Spec
5/16” 8
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
1 9/16”
165/8”
40mm
32mm
25mm
19mm
LU-8016AUTO/LM
Nail Spec
0”
1/4”
1/2” 12.8mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
.036 x .028”
0.91 x 0.71mm
LU-1116AUTO/LM
Nail Spec
0”
1/4”
27/64” 10.8mm
6
1/2” 13
5/8” 16mm
1/4” 5.8mm
0”
1”
2”
0”
1”
2”
0”
1”
2”
I correct the wrong number of mm.
LU-9040KT
Nail Spec
2”
3”
0”
1”
7/8”
1/4” 5.8mm
22mm
1 9/16” 40mm
Nail Spec
LU-6425
I correct the wrong number of mm.
0”
1”
2”
5/16”
3/16”
8
4.76mm
1” 25mm
Nail Spec
LU-6432 EN/LM
I correct the wrong number of mm.
0”
1”
2”
5/16”
3/16”
8
4.5mm
1” 25mm
Nail Spec
LU-6432
0”
1”
2”
5/16”
3/16”
8
4.5mm
1” 25mm
Nail Spec
MS-1619 LU-216LC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
0”
1”
2”
3/4”
3/8”
19
9.5mm
1” 25mm
LPHC-2012
0”
1”
2”
1”
7/16” 11.1mm
25
2” 50mm
LU-1116AUTO/LM